A9-CTC3
User Manual
Version:    December 1, 2025
To receive product literature, visit us at http://www.astekcorp.com.
Astek Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products herein at any time without
notice. Astek does not assume any responsibility or liability arising out of the application or use of
any product described herein, except as expressly agreed to in writing by Astek; nor does the
purchase or use of a product from Astek convey a license under any patent rights, copyrights,

for de-embedding of a scope or similar equipment.
14
9 Ordering Information
The following part numbers are helpful when ordering from Astek. Contact Astek
representative for quoting and availability.
Part Number Description
A9-CTC3-01 DDR5 CTC3 with high-reliability socket installed
A9-CTC3-02 DDR5 CTC3 with standard socket installed
A9-CTC3-03 DDR5 CTC3 with NO socket installed
Additional products related to the CTC3 are available from Astek.
Part Number Description
A9-DIMM5-01 DDR5 RDIMM Parametric Test Card
A9-UDIMM5-01 DDR5 UDIMM Parametric Card
A9-UDIMM-01 UDIMM Riser Card
A9-CNTL-01 DDR5 Controller Board w/ RCD and Reset Automation
A9-RCD-01 DDR5 Registering Clock Driver (RCD) Test Card
A9-WCNTL-01 DDR5 Controller dual - Channel
A9-CMBO-01 DDR5 X8 Combination Test Card (8 bit memory)
A9-X16 Combo-01 DDR5 X16 Combo Card (16 bit memory)
A9-RPLC-01 DDR5 Replica Channel Card
A9-SIT-01 DDR5 RCD Signal Integrity Card
A9-CKD-01 DDR5 Clock Driver Test Card
A9-RVC2-01 DDR5 RDIMM RCD Test Card
A9-A2PCBL-1000 SMA to SMP cable, 1.0m
A9-A2PCBL-1000P SMA to SMP cable, 1.0m, matched pair
A9-A2PCBL-0500 SMP to SMP cable, 0.5m
A9-A2PCBL-0500P SMP to SMP cable, 0.5m, matched pair
Part Number Description
A9-CTC3-SW-01 CTC3 Controller Software-
15
10 How to Contact Astek Corporation
Astek Corporation may be contacted by the following methods:
PHONE: (719) 260-1625 (USA)